
DESCRIPTION CURRENT
MODEL # Strength/Length/Other MUSTAD TMC DAIICHI

3399 2XH / STD S70-3399 3769, 9300 1550

3399A 1XH / STD S60-3399A 3769, 9300 1550

3407DT 2XH, 1XL S71SZ-34007 811S 2546

34007 2XH, 1XL S71SZ-34007 811S 2546

34011 2XH, 4XL S74SZ-34011 777SP N/A

3665A 3XH / 7XL L87-3665A 300 2340

3906 3XH / STD S80-3906 3769, 9300 1550

3906B 3XH / 2XL S82-3906B 3761, 3762 1560

7957 2XH / STD R70-7957 3769 1530

9575 STD / 4XL / looped eye 9575 765SP 2220

9671 2XH / 3XL R73-9671 5262 1720

9672 2XH / 4XL R74-9672 5263, 765SP 2220

9674 2XH / 5XL R75S-9674 9394, 9395 1750

33900 humped shank popper discontinued N/A N/A

33903 kinked shank popper 33903 N/A N/A

36717 36717NP N/A N/A

36890 2XH/3XL, looped up eye 36890 7999 2441

37187 37187 8089 2720, 2722

79580 2XH / 5XL R75-79580 9394, 9395 2220

80525BL STD/3XL, looped up eye SL53U BL 2421

94720 2XH / 9XL R79-94720 N/A N/A

94831 1XF / 3XL R43-94831 5212 1280

94833 2XF / STD R30-94833

94840 STD / STD R50-94840 100, 5210 1170

94842 STD / STD / up eye R50U-94842 N/A 1330
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94845 STD / STD R50X-94845 100BL, 100SP-BL 1190

94859 STD / 2XL discontinued 5212 1280

C47S D STD / 3XS C47S D N/A N/A

C49S STD / 1XS C49S 2487 1130



DESCRIPTION CURRENT
MODEL # Strength/Length/Other MUSTAD TMC DAIICHI

C51S BLN STD / 1XL discontinued

C52S BLN STD / 2XL C52S BLN 8089 2720, 2722

CK52S STD / 2XL CK52S N/A N/A

C53S STD / 3XL C53S 200R 1270

C67S 2XH / 3XS C67S 105 1150, 1510

C68S Z 2XH / 2XS C68S Z

CO68 2XH / 2XS CO68 2457 1120

C70S D 2XH / STD C70S D N/A N/A

C71S SS 2XH / 1XL C71S SS N/A N/A

CK74S SS 2XH / 4XL CK74S SS N/A N/A

L87-3665A 3XH / 7XL L87-3665A 300 2340

R30-94833 2XF / STD R30-94833

R43-94831 1XF / 3XL R43-94831 5212 1280

R48 STD / 2XS discontinued 921 1310

R50-94840 STD / STD R50-94840 100, 5210 1170

R50U-94842 STD / STD / up eye R50U-94842 1330

R50X-94845 STD / STD / barbless R50X-94845 100BL, 100SP-BL 1190

R52S STD / 2XL / straight eye discontinued 2312 1280

R70-7957 2XH / STD R70-7957 3769 1530

R72 2XH / 2XL discontinued 3761 1710

R73-9671 2XH / 3XL R73-9671 5262 1720

R74-9672 2XH / 4XL R74-9672 5263, 765SP 2220

R75-79580 2XH / 5XL R75-79580 9394, 9395 2220

R75S-9674 2XH / 5XL R75S-9674 9394, 9395 1750

R79-94720 2XH / 9XL R79-94720 N/A N/A

R90 4XH / STD R90 N/A N/A

S60-3399A 1XH / STD S60-3399A 3769, 9300 1550



S70-3399 2XH / STD S70-3399 3769, 9300 1550

S71SZ-34007 2XH / 1XL S71SZ-34007 811S 2546

S74SZ-34011 2XH / 4XL S74SZ-34011 777SP N/A

S80-3906 3XH / STD S80-3906 3769, 9300 1550

S82-3906B 3XH / 2XL S82-3906B 3761, 3762 1560

SL53U BL STD / 3XL SL53U BL 7989 2421
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